Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 9 February 2025 at 7:52 am.

Horse Date

Agent Jay 9 Feb
Airman 9 Feb
And Beyond 9 Feb
Elsa's Pride 9 Feb
First Accused 9 Feb
Gold Fever 9 Feb

Race

Mt Barker #4
Wolverhampton #2
Hobart #9

Mt Barker #5
Hobart #9
Sunshine Coast #2

Score/ Barrier
Starts

211 4

5/3 3

3/1 10
2/1 5
11/7 3

3/2 6

Fred
Factor

12

0.4
05

-0.1

Months Form
Idle Score
6.2

3.0

114

9.5

6.3

7.9

BLP

P WhRPLPON

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

8.1

Emerg
Factor
5.2
3.0
104
55

5.9

Page 1/1

Horse

Odinson
Promises Kept
Rigel Star
Strawberry Rock
Thelnevitable
Wall Street

Date

10 Feb
9Feb
10 Feb
9Feb
9 Feb
10 Feb

Race

Caulfield Heath #8
Hobart #8
Cairns#5
Hobart #8
Hobart #9
Gavea#3

Score/
Starts
6/2
92
211
21
49/17
21/5

Barrier

P 0o wo o

Fred
Factor
2.7
-1.6
-1.3
-1.3

Months Form
Ide  Score
117

4.4

6.7

6.7

6.0

1.0

BLP

OPrOWOoOWw

Value

106
6.3
9.3

10.0

Emerg
Factor
10.7
34
17
47

10


http://www.tcpdf.org

