## FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 9 February 2025 at 7:52 am.

Horse	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Horse Factor	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor
Agent Jay	9 Feb	Mt Barker #4	2/1	4	1.2		6.2	2		5.2 Odinson	10 Feb	Caulfield Heath #8	6/2	8	2.7		11.7	3		10.7
Airman	9 Feb	Wolverhampton #2	5/3	3			3.0	0	10.0	3.0 Promises Kept	9 Feb	Hobart #8	9/2	5	-1.6		4.4	0	10.6	3.4
And Beyond	9 Feb	Hobart #9	3/1	10	0.4		11.4	1		10.4 Rigel Star	10 Feb	Cairns #5	2/1	3	-1.3		6.7	3	6.3	1.7
Elsa's Pride	9 Feb	Mt Barker #5	2/1	5	0.5		9.5	4		5.5 Strawberry Rock	9 Feb	Hobart #8	2/1	6	-1.3		6.7	0	9.3	4.7
First Accused	9 Feb	Hobart #9	11/7	3	0.3		6.3	3		3.3 The Inevitable	9 Feb	Hobart #9	49/17	5			6.0	1	9.0	5.0
Gold Fever	9 Feb	Sunshine Coast #2	3/2	6	-0.1		7.9	1	8.1	5.9 Wall Street	10 Feb	Gavea #3	21/5	1			1.0	0	10.0	1.0